
Health Care Program for Children in Foster Care (HCPCFC) 
373 W. Julian Street, San José, CA 95110 

Main Phone: 1(408)501-6669  |   FAX: 1(408)792-1411   

 

Hours: Monday – Friday from 8 AM to 5 PM 

 
 

Effective 09/10/2018 

 

 

Nurses are assigned by the last name of Foster Child. 

 

 

Staff name 
Phone 

number 

(Tammy) Magdalene Vo 

 Public Health Nurse Manager I 

 Magdalene.Vo@phd.sccgov.org 

 Tues & Thurs 

 

1(408) 

501-6738 

 Joy Daguio 

 Public Health Nurse II-Lead 

 Joy.Daguio@hhs.sccgov.org    

 I, T, V, X, Y and Z 

 

1(408) 

501-6662 

  Aleli Blanco 

  Public Health Nurse II 

  Aleli.Blanco@phd.sccgov.org 
  

  Psychotropic Medications: A-S 

   

 

1(408) 

501-6654 

 Vanndy Loth (1/2 time) 

 Public Health Nurse II 

 Vanndy.Loth@phd.sccgov.org 

 Psychotropic Medications: T-Z 

 JPD Placement & DIY Unit       

 Youths 

   

1(408)  

501-6666 

 

Staff name 
Phone 

number 

Brenda Egberuare 

Public Health Nurse II  

Brenda.Egberuare@hhs.sccgov.org 

A, B,C (Ca - Cov) 

 

1(408) 

501-6663 

Elizabeth Weiss 

Public Health Nurse II 

Elizabeth.Weiss@phd.sccgov.org 

D, E, F, Q, and R 

 

1(408) 

501-6627 

Caitlin Stewart 

Public Health Nurse I 

Caitlin.Stewart@phd.sccgov.org 

G, H, J, N, and U 

 

1(408) 

501-6660 

(Eileen) Yu Wen Chang 

Public Health Nurse I 

YuWen.Chang@phd.sccgov.org 

C (Cow - Cz), K, L, M, and W 

 

1(408) 

501-6826 

Lisa Wilbur 

Public Health Nurse II 

Lisa.Wilbur@hhs.sccgov.org 

O, P, and S 

 

1(408) 

501-6667 
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